
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
65 
33 
17 
21 

3 
8 

31 
27 
49 
22 
61 
37 
70 

63 
87 
89 
23 

Name 
Ben ROSENDAAL 
Nick CAIN 
Andrew MCLAUGHLIN 
SJ CAVELL 
Matt BROUGH 
Nick SOUTHERWOOD 
Sarah ELLIOT 
Jase AUGUSTINE 
Vaughan MAINE 
Alistair WEIR 
Phillip MUNT 
Michael PATCHETT 
Tim RATTRAY 

Colin TERRY 
Chris BURT 
Josh AUGUSTINE 
Sam GREENHALGH 

Class 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 

650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 
650 Pro Twin 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

6 
2 

Diff 

1.368 
6.168 
7.015 
7.173 

23.631 
23.922 
32.762 
32.792 
36.609 
37.143 
51.178 

1:02.701 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.368 
4.800 
0.847 
0.158 

16.458 
0.291 
8.840 
0.030 
3.817 
0.534 

14.035 
11.523 

Best Tm 
1:14.507 
1:14.641 
1:15.072 
1:15.337 
1:14.971 
1:16.104 
1:15.930 
1:16.853 
1:16.727 
1:17.024 
1:17.269 
1:15.928 
1:19.491 

1:17.453 
1:16.896 

In Lap 
3 
3 
7 

12 
10 

2 
11 

6 
12 

6 
10 
10 

2 

5 
2 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.368 

Avg. Speed 

144.850 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.507 

Best Speed 

146.547 

Best Lap by 

65 - Ben ROSENDAAL 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 4 - Manfeild 
Pro Twins 

Pro Twins - Race 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:33:14 

Manfield 3.033 km 

31/03/2019 16:03 


